

REPORT (2001) OF THE WORKING PARTY ON STATE TRADING ENTERPRISES

Corrigendum

Page 2

The number of Members from who updating notifications for 1999 have been received should read 39.

Page 5

An "X" should be added to column 3 entitled "Updating Notification (1999) G/STR/N/5" against Malta.

Page 6

The number of notifying Members in the last row of column 3 should read 39.
